
1号緑地

1号公園

2号公園

3

5

1

6

9

7

5

4

2

1

1

4

7

6

4

2

3

5

2

3

前部垣内

新　屋

前　田

平　池

大　原

青　木

彦　六

天　王

油　田

三好町

都
市
計
画
道
路

3･
4･
21
2
青
木
線

都市計画道路 3･4･205 平池天王台線

都
市
計
画
道
路
 3･4･205 平

池
天
王
台
線

砂　後　川

1号
水
路

実

1

凡　　例

域区

町 界

界

新 地 番(親番)

字

新前田一丁目

新前田二丁目

新前田三丁目

蝉　田

施

三好町

三好町

三好町

三好町

三好町

三好町

三好町

三好町

三好町

3・
4・

20
3　

都
市
計
画
道
路

　
  
  
東
郷
三
好
線


